sy Rerd o« e #ggor () fAfaes, doree
BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (P) LTD
BANGALORE -560029

I / Phone: 080-66602000, 66602031
e / Fax: 080 — 66602039, $-Adf / E-Mail: cobangalore@brbnmpl.co.in
dsase / Website: www.brbnmpl.co.in

Open e-Tender

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT No. 2 - Date: 02/04/2024

Tender No: 008/CO/OT/2023-24 dated February 29, 2024

MSTC eTender No: BRBNMPL/Corporate Office/Technical/2/23-
24 /ET/64[Renovation works of building]

Tender Name: Renovation of Corporate Office Building at BRBNMPL, Bengaluru

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given

below:
Sl. | Description Details as per Original | Revised details as per | Ref Page
No. Tender amendment / | number
Corrigendum - II of Tender
1 Date of Sale ofe- | From 29/02/2024 to | From 29/02/2024 to |4
Tender April 02, 2024 upto | April 16, 2024 upto
Document 14;30 hours website | 14;30 hours website
www.mstcecommerce.com | www.mstcecommerce.com
2 Closing date | 14:30 Hrs on April 02, | 14:30 Hrs on April 16, | 1, 4
and time for | 2024 2024
receipt of
tenders
3 Time and date | 15:00 Hrs on April 02, | 15:00 Hrs on April 16, | 1, 4

of opening of
tenders

2024

2024

Note: The above changes are applicable to all other places mentioned anywhere
in tender document including Page No(s) as given.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of
Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial
Bid (Part - I) duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page
of this Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised

signatory within the closing date of submission.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

-Sd-

Dy. General Manager (Technical)
BRBNMPL, Bengaluru



mailto:cobangalore@brbnmpl.co.in
http://www.brbnmpl.co.in/
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/

